
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
22 
89 
74 

132 
121 

6 
38 
71 
42 

175 
11 
24 
35 

120 
37 

137 
97 
56 
44 

131 
5 

60 
10 
52 
9 

191 

161 

Name 
Walter Morger 
Kjell Hjertman 
Måns Lööf 
Kevin Gharib 
Enzo Cohlin 
Kristofer Kauniste 
Kevin Pentell 
Vidar Ekesäter 
Thindra Ramberg 
Viktor Svan 
Elias Viderstedt 
Ted Ramberg 
Arvid Johansson 
Lilly Sjöstrand 
Anton Bergström 
Wilton Ekenberg 
Hugo Preuschhof 
Cajsa Fjäder 
Ida Ejremyr 
Ralph-Hugo Nieminen 
Sebastian Rotaru 
Charbel Khoury 
Rafael Eronen 
Leo Olsson 
Erik Wacha 
Thea Lindh Göthe 

Lukas Fredén 

Class 
Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Junior 60 

Best Tm 
50.395 
50.400 
50.447 
50.503 
50.753 
50.871 
50.949 
51.144 
51.242 
51.266 
51.271 
51.342 
51.357 
51.645 
51.711 
51.735 
51.754 
52.112 
52.293 
52.377 
53.393 
53.630 
54.845 
55.168 
55.443 

50.972 

Diff 

0.005 
0.052 
0.108 
0.358 
0.476 
0.554 
0.749 
0.847 
0.871 
0.876 
0.947 
0.962 
1.250 
1.316 
1.340 
1.359 
1.717 
1.898 
1.982 
2.998 
3.235 
4.450 
4.773 
5.048 

Sponsor 

JH Motor 
OKM Konsult 
PDB Racing Team Swe
Sjöberg Racing Team 

SPJ Motorsport 
Sundberg Racing 
Parolin Sverige 

Parolin Sverige 
Hot Rod Hill Racing 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
Parolin Sverige 
STHLM Motorsport 
PDB Racing Team Swe

Tegnelius Motor AB 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Nerd Racing 
Sundberg Racing 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Sjöberg Racing Team 

Comment 

Omk gulflagg 

Club 
Rasbo MK 
Luleå MS 
Linköpings MS 
Linköpings MS 
Södertälje KRC 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Rasbo MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
Linköpings MS 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 
Södertälje KRC 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Södertälje KRC 

Södertälje KRC 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-08-25 10:44:14 

Sekretariatschef: Stig Ekström 
Tävlingsledare: Robert Andersson 
Bitr tävlingsledare: Bengt Söderberg 
Domarordförande: Rune Kostkevicius 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

MKR6 / RMC5 - söndag 
Junior 60 

Tidskörning, Junior 60 

Qualifying started at 10:23:45 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-08-25 10:22 


