

Junior 60

Järfällabanan 0,825 km

Tidskörning, Junior 60

2024-08-25 10:22

Qualifying started at 10:23:45

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Sponsor	Comment	Club
1	22	Walter Morger	Junior 60	50.395				Rasbo MK
2	89	Kjell Hjertman	Junior 60	50.400	0.005	JH Motor		Luleå MS
3	74	Måns Lööf	Junior 60	50.447	0.052	OKM Konsult		Linköpings MS
4	132	Kevin Gharib	Junior 60	50.503	0.108	PDB Racing Team Swe		Linköpings MS
5	121	Enzo Cohlín	Junior 60	50.753	0.358	Sjöberg Racing Team		Södertälje KRC
6	6	Kristofer Kauniste	Junior 60	50.871	0.476			Rasbo MK
7	38	Kevin Pentell	Junior 60	50.949	0.554	SPJ Motorsport		Järfälla MK
8	71	Vidar Ekesäter	Junior 60	51.144	0.749	Sundberg Racing		Rasbo MK
9	42	Thindra Ramberg	Junior 60	51.242	0.847	Parolin Sverige		Rasbo MK
10	175	Viktor Svan	Junior 60	51.266	0.871			Järfälla MK
11	11	Elias Viderstedt	Junior 60	51.271	0.876			Linköpings MS
12	24	Ted Ramberg	Junior 60	51.342	0.947	Parolin Sverige		Rasbo MK
13	35	Arvid Johansson	Junior 60	51.357	0.962	Hot Rod Hill Racing		Södertälje KRC
14	120	Lilly Sjöstrand	Junior 60	51.645	1.250	Sjöberg Racing Team		Södertälje KRC
15	37	Anton Bergström	Junior 60	51.711	1.316	Parolin Sverige		SMK Örebroavdelning
16	137	Wilton Ekenberg	Junior 60	51.735	1.340	STHLM Motorsport		Järfälla MK
17	97	Hugo Preuschhof	Junior 60	51.754	1.359	PDB Racing Team Swe		Linköpings MS
18	56	Cajsa Fjäder	Junior 60	52.112	1.717			Rasbo MK
19	44	Ida Ejremyr	Junior 60	52.293	1.898	Tegnelius Motor AB		Järfälla MK
20	131	Ralph-Hugo Nieminen	Junior 60	52.377	1.982	Sjöberg Racing Team		Södertälje KRC
21	5	Sebastian Rotaru	Junior 60	53.393	2.998			Järfälla MK
22	60	Charbel Houry	Junior 60	53.630	3.235			Södertälje KRC
23	10	Rafael Eronen	Junior 60	54.845	4.450	Nerd Racing		Södertälje KRC
24	52	Leo Olsson	Junior 60	55.168	4.773	Sundberg Racing		Järfälla MK
25	9	Erik Wacha	Junior 60	55.443	5.048			Järfälla MK
26	191	Thea Lindh Göthe	Junior 60			Sjöberg Racing Team		Södertälje KRC
Not classified								
DQ	161	Lukas Fredén	Junior 60	50.972		Sjöberg Racing Team	Omk gulflagg	Södertälje KRC